42.1
1.66
133.0
5.24
49.2
1.94
107.3
4.22

G1/2" (F)
7/16" SAE (F)
2SGT  Electronic Pressure Instrument  How to Order
A
B
C
D
E
F
Electrical Connection
Sample Model Number
2SGT200AAPK
SGT electronic pressure instrument; 0-200 psi;
3/4" NPT(F) electrical; 1/2" NPT(F) process;
Viton GLT o-ring; 316 SS port; and pipe kit.
2
Accessories
Range
Gage Pressure - Standard
0-10 psi
0-20 psi
0-50 psi
0-100 psi
0-200 psi
0-500 psi
0-1000 psi
0-2000 psi
0-30" Hg Vac
Engineering Unit Conversions
psi * 27.73 = in H2O
psi * 2.311 = ft H2O
psi * 2.036 = in Hg
psi * 0.06895 = bar
psi * 68.95 = mbar
psi * 703.1 = mm H2O
psi * 0.7031 = m H2O
psi * 51.71 = mm Hg
psi * 0.07031 = kg/cm2
psi * 6895 = Pa
psi * 6.895 = kPa
psi * 0.006895 = MPa
1/2" NPT(F) - RH
1/2" NPT(F) - LH
1/2" NPT(F) - RH & LH
3/4" NPT(M)  - RH
Electrical Connection
(CE option is required.)
3/4" NPT(M) - LH
Electrical Connection
(CE option is required.)
3/4" NPT(M) - RH & LH
Electrical Connection
(CE option is required.)
5
AB	 Absolute Pressure Sensor
	 (not available with range 30V)
BB	 Cleaned for industrial oxygen service
CE	 ATEX Approved
	 CE Compliant (EMC)
CV	 Canadian Registration Number (CRN))
PK	 Pipe mounting kit
PP	 Fiber tag with customer-specified
 	 information
RR	 SS tag wired to control with
	 customer-specified information
TT	 SS nameplate affixed to housing
	 with customer-specified information
VV	 Fungicidal varnish
YY	 Epoxy coating
	 Available certificates (specify by codes below)
Individual Certificates
C1	 Certificate of Calibration
C2	 Hydrostatic Pressure Test

G1/2" (F)
7/16" SAE (F)
2SGT  Electronic Pressure Instrument  How to Order
A
B
C
D
E
F
Electrical Connection
Sample Model Number
2SGT200AAPK
SGT electronic pressure instrument; 0-200 psi;
3/4" NPT(F) electrical; 1/2" NPT(F) process;
Viton GLT o-ring; 316 SS port; and pipe kit.
2
Accessories
Range
Gage Pressure - Standard
0-10 psi
0-20 psi
0-50 psi
0-100 psi
0-200 psi
0-500 psi
0-1000 psi
0-2000 psi
0-30" Hg Vac
Engineering Unit Conversions
psi * 27.73 = in H2O
psi * 2.311 = ft H2O
psi * 2.036 = in Hg
psi * 0.06895 = bar
psi * 68.95 = mbar
psi * 703.1 = mm H2O
psi * 0.7031 = m H2O
psi * 51.71 = mm Hg
psi * 0.07031 = kg/cm2
psi * 6895 = Pa
psi * 6.895 = kPa
psi * 0.006895 = MPa
1/2" NPT(F) - RH
1/2" NPT(F) - LH
1/2" NPT(F) - RH & LH
3/4" NPT(M)  - RH
Electrical Connection
(CE option is required.)
3/4" NPT(M) - LH
Electrical Connection
(CE option is required.)
3/4" NPT(M) - RH & LH
Electrical Connection
(CE option is required.)
5
AB	 Absolute Pressure Sensor
	 (not available with range 30V)
BB	 Cleaned for industrial oxygen service
CE	 ATEX Approved
	 CE Compliant (EMC)
CV	 Canadian Registration Number (CRN))
PK	 Pipe mounting kit
PP	 Fiber tag with customer-specified
 	 information
RR	 SS tag wired to control with
	 customer-specified information
TT	 SS nameplate affixed to housing
	 with customer-specified information
VV	 Fungicidal varnish
YY	 Epoxy coating
	 Available certificates (specify by codes below)
Individual Certificates
C1	 Certificate of Calibration
C2	 Hydrostatic Pressure Test